112 Runda —
ECUMASTER

Super S Cup
11-12.06.2021
Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

| "k ' & I

MINI 1 ECUMASTER Super S Cup - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 11 ALEJSKI B. - Mini R53 e ime 4 1:54.280 17:52:45.799 8 1:55.690 18:00:32.002
1 . T TIGREE 5 1:53.702 17:54:39.501 9 1:56.146 18:02:28.148
) 1:54.625 17:48:57.318 6 1:54.462 17:56:33.963 10 1:56.182 18:04:24.330
5 . P ——— 7 1:54.215 17:58:28.178 11 1:57.754 18:06:22.084
4 1:54.204 17:52:45.957 8 1:54.205 18:00:22.383 12 1:56.930 18:08:19.014
3 1:53.914 17:54:39.871 9 1:54.901 18:02:17.284 13 1:57.221 18:10:16.235
5 1:54.289 17:56:34.160 10 1:55.545 18:04:12.829 14 1:55.886 18:12:12.121
7 1:54.136 17:58:28.296 1 1:55.301 18:06:08.130
8 1:54.405 18:00:22.701 12 1:55.097 18:08:03.227  Po. 6 - # 66 KOIDER J. - Mini R53 +23.89
9 1:54.650 18:02:17.351 13 1:54.082 18:09:57.309 ! 2:01.438 17:47:05.925
10 1554.901 18.04:12.252 1 1:54.779 18:11:52.088 2 1:54.735 17:49:00.660
11 1:53.953 18:06:06.205 3 1:54.793 17:50:55.453
12 1:53.963 18:08:00.168 P-4 - #53 MOLSKI M. - Mini R53 + (D)gf;zlg 4 1:55.270 17:52:50.723
3 154153 18:09:54.321 1 1:59.320 17:47:04.638 5 1:54.568 17:54:45.291
1 154971 18:11.48.592 2 1:54.613 17:48:59.251 6 1:55.403 17:56:40.694
3 1:55.316 17:50:54.567 7 1:55.920 17:58:36.614
Po. 2 - # 69 DEBICKI A. - Mini R53 . ggf:ﬁt 4 1:55.241 17:52:49.808 8 1:55.528 18:00:32.142
q 2:00318 TGRS 5 1:54.886 17:54:44.694 9 1:56.169 18:02:28.311
) 1:54.556 17:48:57.681 6 1:54.561 17:56:39.255 10 1:56.225 18:04:24.536
. o TSRS 7 1:54.469 17:58:33.724 11 1:58.141 18:06:22.677
4 1:54.968 17:52:46.516 8 1:54.554 18:00:28.278 12 1:56.895 18:08:19.572
5 o 17:54:40.581 9 1:54.759 18:02:23.037 13 1:57.027 18:10:16.599
6 1:54.25 17:56:34.806 10 1:54.731 18:04:17.768 14 1:55.888 18:12:12.487
- 1:53.813 17:58:28.619 11 1:54.489 18:06:12.257
8 1:54.605 18:00:23.224 12 1:54.370 18:08:06.627
9 1:54.563 18:02:17.787 13 1:54.414 18:10:01.041
10 1:55.137 18:04:12.924 14 1:54.336 18:11:55.377
11 1:54.355 18:06:07.279
.. Diff. First
12 1:54.135 18:08:01.414 PO 5-#96 PAWLACZYKT. - Mini R53 +23.529
13 1:53.923 18:09:55.337 1 1:59.363 17:47:04.294
14 1:53.667 18:11:49.004 2 1:54.735 17:48:59.029
3 1:55.217 17:50:54.246
Po.3-#99 LEWANDOWSKI A. - MiniRS3 o5 son 4 1:55.125 17:52:49.371
a 2:00.250 I 5 1:55.650 17:54:45.021
2 1:54.457 17:48:57.002 6 1:55.524 17:56:40.545
5 ABAGT 175R 5L 5IE 7 1:55.767 17:58:36.312

Fastest lap: 1:53.667
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MINI 1 ECUMASTER Super S Cup - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po.7-#83 KARKUSZEWSKI A. - MiniRS3 , D, 0o 4 1:54.667 17:52:47.635
1 1:59.270 17:47:05.395 5 1:56.070 17:54:43.705
2 1:54.709 17:49:00.104 6 1:57.366 17:56:41.071
3 1:54.925 17:50:55.029 7 1:56.682 17:58:37.753
4 1:56.114 17:52:51.143 8 1:58.401 18:00:36.154
5 1:54.699 17:54:45.842 9 1:56.624 18:02:32.778
6 1:55.644 17:56:41.486 10 1:57.649 18:04:30.427
7 1:55.903 17:58:37.389 1 1:55.712 18:06:26.139
3 1:55.184 18:00:32.573 12 1:56.322 18:08:22.461
9 1:55.991 18:02:28.564 13 1:55.874 18:10:18.335
10 1:56.477 18:04:25.041 14 1:56.428 18:12:14.763
11 1:57.239 18:06:22.280
. L. Diff. First
12 1:57.174 18:08:19.454  PO. 10 - #12 STEPIEN G. - Mini R53 +31.207
13 1:57.497 18:10:16.951 1 2:01.650 17:47:07.256
14 1:55.875 18:12:12.826 2 1:55.609 17:49:02.865
3 1:55.317 17:50:58.182
Po. 8 - # 85 WALCZAK-MAKOWIECKI M. - Mi , D, st5 4 1:55.525 17:52:53.707
1 1:59.711 17:47:06.206 5 1:55.059 17:54:48.766
2 1:54.781 17:49:00.987 6 1:55.262 17:56:44.028
3 1:54.740 17:50:55.727 7 1:55.669 17:58:39.697
4 1:57.174 17:52:52.901 8 1:57.189 18:00:36.886
5 1:55.047 17:54:47.948 9 1:56.778 18:02:33.664
6 1:54.617 17:56:42.565 10 1:56.232 18:04:29.896
7 1:56.017 17:58:38.582 11 1:55.821 18:06:25.717
3 1:54.414 18:00:32.996 12 1:56.173 18:08:21.890
9 1:56.041 18:02:29.037 13 1:56.030 18:10:17.920
10 1:56.350 18:04:25.387 14 2:01.879 18:12:19.799
11 1:57.587 18:06:22.974
12 1:56.840 18:08:19.814
13 1:57.432 18:10:17.246
14 1:55.805 18:12:13.051
Po. 9 - # 84 DRABENT J. - Mini R53 by
+26.171
1 1:59.537 17:47:03.758
2 1:54.772 17:48:58.530
3 1:54.438 17:50:52.968
Fastest lap: 1:53.667
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